4éme tour du critérium des écoles de tir
26, 27 et 28 mars 2010 a la STHRH

CARABINE
POUSSIN

NOM PRENOM
GUENIOT DUNCAN
DORSON ARTHUR
BOITOUT MAUD
FOUCARD JULIE
CARPENTIER  LIAM
NIQUET GABIN
NOEL JESSY
DECLE ALEXIS
BENJAMIN

NOM PRENOM
BONIN MATHILDE
DENIAU MELINA
TOURET ALEXIA
LEMAITRE FLORANT
RIOT DORIAN
GEFFROY KEVIN
LECACHEUR MARGAUX
JASPART AMANDINES
DEFORGES PIERRE
TOULLIOU KEVIN
MAIRE NICOLAS
DECLE AURELIEN
VILLION LAURINE
MINIME

NOM PRENOM
MALOT EMILIEN
BOITOUT BENJAMIN
CAVELIER VINCENT
DENIAU ALEXIS
MARTIN AMANDINE
GUENIOT JEAN
AVISSE AUDRIC
LOUVEL VALENTIN
FLEURET FABIEN
LEFRANCQ ARTHUR
BONNET LOUIS
CHAPERON ANTOINE
FERCOQ FLOTIAN
CAPRON VICTOR
DELALANDRE  VALENTIN
MINIME 3X10

NOM PRENOM
MALOT EMILIEN
GUENIOT JEAN
DENIAU ALEXIS
FLEURET FABIEN
LEFRANCQ ARTHUR
CADET

NOM PRENOM
GOUJON JIMMY
LANGLAIS FABIEN
DEFORGES ELODIE
LECACHEUR DYLAN
FAUVEL MANON
GEFFROY FLORIAN
ASSIRVADEN  COME

4éme tour du critérium des écoles de tir

LICENCE
3475662
L3437913
D 3438136
3475411
73475415
G 3438139
3475395
3475671

LICENCE
N3370387
3475661

73437902
H3475469
U 3370944
3475667

J3437382
S3399393
V3399419
K3475379
C3438135
3475672

3475673

LICENCE
G3370243
T3247019
C3437376
D3437078
R3399392
X3437095
N3370662
3437384
3475663
3475665
3475669
F3475467
3475473
B3475463
G3475376

LICENCE
G3370243
X3437095
D3437078
3475663
3475665

LICENCE
723399377
Y3399376
X3399421
C3296685
3475666
3475668
3475475

CLUB
STHRH
ROUXMESNIL
EU
ROUXMESNIL
ROUXMESNIL
EU
ROUXMESNIL
STHRH

CLUB

EU

STHRH
ROUXMESNIL
YVETOT
STHRH
STHRH
FECAMP
FECAMP
ROUXMESNIL
FECAMP

EU

STHRH
STHRH

CLUB
STHRH
EU
FECAMP
STHRH
FECAMP
STHRH
EU
FECAMP
STHRH
STHRH
STHRH
YVETOT
YVETOT
YVETOT
FECAMP

CLUB
STHRH
STHRH
STHRH
STHRH
STHRH

CLUB
STHRH
STHRH
ROUXMESNIL
FECAMP
STHRH
STHRH
YVETOT

S1
77
83
79
79
73
68
58
61

S1
83
82
74
73
67
73
62
52
66
60
61
40
28

S1
94
86
86
90
84
81
79
82
75
82
66
78
60
54
61

S1
100
95
82
93
80

S1
93
95
93
90
78
77
59

S2
77
80
80
70
76
68
72
57

S2
83
83
74
81
79
69
67
72
68
65
58
53
53

S2
97
85
85
80
81
82
78
70
76
63
64
74
81
68
57

S2
95
91
87
72
66

S2
96
94
94
93
76
73
60

S3
90
78
78
70
69
73
73
58

S3
82
75
84
55
62
64
76
79
69
57
60
69
44

S3
89
87
85
86
77
73
78
80
72
61
72
53
58
62
54

S3
90
90
85
74
68

S3
92
94
92
91
85
74
66

S4

S4

S4
93
91
88
83
91
77
75
78
76
78
82
65
65
40
37

S4

S4
96
90
93
87
82
78
65

TOTAL
244
241
237
219
218
209
203
176

TOTAL
248
240
232
209
208
206
205
203
203
182
179
162
125

TOTAL
373
349
344
339
333
313
310
310
299
284
284
270
264
224
209

TOTAL
285
276
254
239
214

TOTAL
377
373
372
361
321
302
250



26, 27 et 28 mars 2010 a la STHRH

PISTOLET

BENJAMIN

NOM PRENOM LICENCE CLUB S1 S2 S3 S4 TOTAL
GRUMEAU THOMAS E3437079 STHRH 85 87 84 256
FROMAGER GREGOIRE D3370148 ROUXMESNIL 77 78 85 240
MINIME

NOM PRENOM LICENCE CLUB S1 S2 S3 S4 TOTAL
PETIT ALEXANDRE E3399382 STHRH 83 82 87 82 334
LOUVEL ANTOINE K3437383 FECAMP 78 64 85 55 282
FERRAND PAUL L3370661 EU 60 67 76 67 270
VALLERY NICOLAS Y3438131 FECAMP 60 59 59 60 238
MINIME 3X7

NOM PRENOM LICENCE CLUB S1 S2 S3 S4 TOTAL

PETIT ALEXANDRE E3399382 STHRH 88 87 85 260



